konzertN.de

Demonology Fest Wuppertal Marz 2025
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 16.09.2025, 17:13 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00

23:00

Samstag

von

19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00

23:00

bis

19:45

20:45

21:45

22:45

23:45

bis

19:45

20:45

21:45

22:45

23:45

Bands

Tougani (DE)

Surtalog (DE)

Garden of Sinners (DE)
Convictive (DE)

Hallig (DE)

Bands
Nauthik (DE)
Neroth (NL)
Mpak (DE)
Godskill (DE)

Beltez (DE)
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